Summer 2023 GCSE/ GCE/BTEC Examination Timetable
MFL GCSE Spanish Speaking Tests /Photography Externally Set Assignments
Written Examinations 15 May to 28 June Contingency Days Thursday 8 June PM; Thursday 15 June PM & Wednesday 28 June AM & PM
Results: GCE/Level 3 BTEC Thursday 17 August GCSE /Level 2 BTEC Thursday 25 August

Day Date | Month | Start Time Duration Subject Paper
Thursday 27 April 9am-3pm 5 hrs GCSE Photography Externally Set Assignment Day 1

GCE A2 Photography | Externally Set Assignment Day 1

Friday 28 April 9am-3pm 5 hrs GCSE Photography Externally Set Assignment Day 2

GCE A2 Photography | Externally Set Assignment Day 2

Tuesday 2 May 09:15 7-9m F Spanish GCSE speaking test (individual session times)
10-12mH Individual times will be confirmed by Spanish teacher
+ 12 mins prep
time

Thursday 4 May 9am-3pm 5 hrs GCE A2 Photography | Externally Set Assignment Day 3

Monday 15 May 13:30 1h30m Electronics GCSE Electronics C490UAO-1 Paper 1

Tuesday 16 May 09:15 1h15m Science (Trilogy) GCSE Science Biology Paper 1 8464/B/1F/H

Science (Triple) GCSE Science Biology Paper 1 8461/1/H
Tuesday 16 May 13:30 1h30m Media Studies GCSE Media Studies C680U20-1 Paper 1
Wednesday | 17 May 09:15 1h45m English Literature GCSE 8702/1 Shakespeare & the 19*" Century Novel

Friday 19 May 09:15 1h30m Mathematics GCSE Mathematics Non-Calculator 1MA1 1F/1H




Written Examinations 15 May to 28 June

Summer 2023 GCSE/ GCE/BTEC Examination Timetable

MFL GCSE Spanish Speaking Tests /Photography Externally Set Assignments
Contingency Days Thursday 8 June PM; Thursday 15 June PM & Wednesday 28 June AM & PM
Results: GCE/Level 3 BTEC Thursday 17 August GCSE /Level 2 BTEC Thursday 25 August

Friday

19

May

13:30

1h30m

Computer Studies

GCSE Computer Science J277/01: Computer Systems

Monday 22 May 09:15 1h15m Science (Trilogy) GCSE Science Chemistry Paper 1 8464/1F/1H

Science (Triple) GCSE Science Chemistry Paper 1 8462/1/H
Wednesday | 24 May 09:15 2h15m English Literature GCSE English Literature 8702/2 Modern Texts & Poetry
Wednesday | 24 May 13:30 1h30m Media Studies GCSE Media Studies P2 C680U20-1 Paper 2
Wednesday | 24 May 13:30 1h30m Electronics GCSE Electronics C490U20-1 Application Paper 2
Thursday 25 May 09:15 1h15m Science (Trilogy) GCSE Science Physics Paper 1 8464/1F/H

Science (Triple) GCSE Science Physics Paper 1 8463/1/H
Thursday 25 May 13:30 1h30m Computer Science GCSE Computer Science J277/02 Computational thinking,

algorithms & programming

Monday 5 June 09:15 1h45m English Language GCSE English Language Paper 1 8700/1
Explorations in Creative Reading & Writing
Monday 5 June 13:30 1h Travel & Tourism BTEC Travel & Tourism: Business Environments 21627E




Summer 2023 GCSE/ GCE/BTEC Examination Timetable
MFL GCSE Spanish Speaking Tests /Photography Externally Set Assignments
Written Examinations 15 May to 28 June Contingency Days Thursday 8 June PM; Thursday 15 June PM & Wednesday 28 June AM & PM
Results: GCE/Level 3 BTEC Thursday 17 August GCSE /Level 2 BTEC Thursday 25 August

Tuesday 6 June 09:15 0.35mF Spanish GCSE Spanish Paper 1 Listening 8698/ LF/LH
0.45mH
09:55 0.45F Spanish GCSE Spanish Paper 3 Reading 8698/RF/ RH
10:05 1hH
Tuesday 6 June 13:30 2h Mathematics GCE A2 Mathematics 7357/1
Wednesday | 7 June 09:15 1h30m Mathematics GCSE Mathematics Calculator 1IMA1/2F/2H
Thursday 8 June PM ONLY CONTINGENCY DAY 1
Friday 9 June 13:30 1h15m Science (Trilogy) GCSE Science Biology Paper 2 8464/B/2F/H
Science (Triple) GCSE Science Biology Paper 2 8461/2/H
Monday 12 June 09:15 1h45m English GCSE English Language 8700/2 Writers Viewpoints &
Perspectives
Monday 12 June 13:30 2h30m Computer Science GCE A2 Computer Science H446/1
Tuesday 13 June 09:15 1h15m Science (Trilogy) GCSE Science Chemistry Paper 2 8464/C/2F/H
Science (Triple) GCSE Science Chemistry Paper 2 8462/2/H
Tuesday 13 June 13:30 2h Mathematics GCE A2 Mathematics Paper 2 7357/2
Tuesday 13 June 13:30 1hF Spanish GCSE Spanish Paper 4 Writing 8698/WF/WH
1h15mH




Summer 2023 GCSE/ GCE/BTEC Examination Timetable
MFL GCSE Spanish Speaking Tests /Photography Externally Set Assignments
Written Examinations 15 May to 28 June Contingency Days Thursday 8 June PM; Thursday 15 June PM & Wednesday 28 June AM & PM
Results: GCE/Level 3 BTEC Thursday 17 August GCSE /Level 2 BTEC Thursday 25 August

Wednesday | 14 June 09:15 1h30m Mathematics GCSE Mathematics Calculator 1MA1 3F/3H

Thursday 15 June PM ONLY CONTINGENCY DAY 2

Friday 16 June 09:15 1h15m Science (Trilogy) GCSE Science Physics Paper 2 8464/P/2F/H
Science (Triple) GCSE Science Physics Paper 2 8463/2/H

Monday 19 June 09:15 2h30m Computer Science GCE A2 Computer Science H446/2

Tuesday 20 June 13:30 2h Mathematics GCE A2 Mathematics Paper 3 7357/3

Wednesday | 28 June AM & PM CONTINGENCY DAY 3




